KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012731Payment Doc

PADMA RAJA ENTERPRISESPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

979,646.73Amount

* NINE LAKH SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY SIX RUPEES SEVENTY THREE 
PAISE ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700066293 AMUL230421
6

-672.36 INR 0.57 -671.79

2 Invoice Payment 1900168757 AMUL230421
6

981,160.47 INR 831.48 980,318.52